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Alabama (AL) Jacksonville (JAX)
Atlanta (ATL) Jamaica (JAM)
Broward (BRO) Lexington (LEX)
Canaveral (CAN) Louisville (LOU)
Central Georgia (CG) Melbourne (MEL)
Central North Carolina (CNC) Memphis (MEM)
Central Savannah River (CSR) Miami (MIA)
Central Tennessee  (CT) Mississippi (MS)
Central Virginia (CV) Mobile (MOB)
Charlotte (CLT) Northwest Florida (NWF)
Chattanooga (CHA) Orlando (MCO)
Coastal South Carolina (CSC) Palm Beach (PBI)
Columbia (COL) Piedmont (PI)
Daytona (DAB) Richmond (RIC)
East Tennessee (ET) Savannah (SAV)
Eastern North Carolina (ENC) Tallahassee (TLH)
Evansville-Owensboro (EO) Tri Cities (TC)
Florida West Coast (FWC) Virginia Mountain (VM)
Gainesville (GNV) Western North Carolina (WNC)
Hampton Roads (HR) Winston-Salem (WS)
Huntsville (HSV)

https://site.ieee.org/alabama/
https://site.ieee.org/jacksonville/
https://ieee-atlanta.org/
https://site.ieee.org/jamaica/
https://r3.ieee.org/broward/
https://webinabox.vtools.ieee.org/wibp_home/index/R30029
https://webinabox.vtools.ieee.org/wibp_home/index/R30507
https://louisvilleieee.com/
https://www.ewh.ieee.org/r3/central_georgia/
https://site.ieee.org/melbourne/
https://www.ewh.ieee.org/r3/cnc/
https://site.ieee.org/memphis/
https://webinabox.vtools.ieee.org/wibp_home/index/R30381
https://site.ieee.org/miami/
https://ewh.ieee.org/r3/nashville/about.html
https://r3.ieee.org/ms/
https://r3.ieee.org/cva/
https://site.ieee.org/charlotte/officers/
https://ewh.ieee.org/r3/nwflorida/
https://site.ieee.org/chattanooga/
https://www.ewh.ieee.org/r3/orlando/
https://site.ieee.org/coastalsc/
https://r3.ieee.org/palmbeach/
https://site.ieee.org/columbia/columbia-section/
https://r3.ieee.org/piedmont/
https://r3.ieee.org/daytona/
https://r3.ieee.org/richmond/
https://r3.ieee.org/et/
https://site.ieee.org/savannah/
https://r3.ieee.org/encs/
https://site.ieee.org/tallahassee/
https://webinabox.vtools.ieee.org/wibp_home/index/R30015
https://r3.ieee.org/fwc/
https://r3.ieee.org/vm/
https://webinabox.vtools.ieee.org/wibp_home/index/R30521
https://r3.ieee.org/wnc/
https://site.ieee.org/hr/
https://www.ewh.ieee.org/r3/winston-salem/
https://site.ieee.org/huntsville/
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Area 1 Sections
Central North Carolina (CNC)

Central Virginia (CV)

Charlotte (CLT)

Eastern North Carolina (ENC)

Hampton Roads (HR)

Richmond (RIC)

Virginia Mountain (VM)

Western North Carolina (WNC)

Winston-Salem (WS)
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Area 2 Sections
Atlanta (ATL)

Central Georgia (CG)

Central Savannah River (CSR)

Coastal South Carolina (CSC)

Columbia (COL)

Jacksonville (JAX)

Piedmont (PI)

Savannah (SAV)
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Area 3 Sections
Broward (BRO)

Canaveral (CAN)

Daytona (DAB)

Florida West Coast (FWC)

Melbourne (MEL)

Miami (MIA)

Orlando (MCO)

Palm Beach (PBI)
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Area 4 Sections
Central Tennessee  (CT)

Chattanooga (CHA)

East Tennessee (ET)

Evansville-Owensboro (EO)

Lexington (LEX)

Louisville (LOU)

Memphis (MEM)

Tri Cities (TC)
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Area 5 Sections
Alabama (AL)

Gainesville (GNV)

Huntsville (HSV)

Jamaica (JAM)

Mississippi (MS)

Mobile (MOB)

Northwest Florida (NWF)

Tallahassee (TLH)


